
Hangout Haven Camp September 2022- June 2023 Application
ACT - Cathedral of St. John the Divine | 1047 Amsterdam Ave | 212.316.7530 | www.actprograms.org

CHILD AND PARENT INFORMATION
5 years of Age as of December 31, 2022 (Kindergarten-7th grade)

Child’s Name: ______________________________________________________ Date of Birth:______________

Gender: ___________________ Grade on Sept 1 , 2022: _________________ School: ______________________

Parent 1 Name:____________________________

Occupation:_______________________________

Contact Number: __________________________

Home Address:____________________________

Preferred Email:____________________________

Parent 2 Name:____________________________

Occupation:_______________________________

Contact Number: __________________________

Home Address:____________________________

Preferred Email:____________________________

HANGOUT HAVEN CAMP REGISTRATION STIPULATIONS:
We reserve the right to cancel the program for any reason, in which case you will be refunded.

Refunds are not granted under any circumstances once registration is confirmed.
***Due to a recent increase in viral infection among children, a credit will be granted up to 2 times per fiscal year in

case of illness on the day of the program. For illnesses lasting longer than 2 days, you will need to provide a doctor’s
note in order to be credited.***

Terms of Agreement: Day rate payments are non-transferrable and nonrefundable.
$35.00 Mission Fee is paid once per fiscal year (July 2022 - June 2023)

There is a penalty of $15.00 per 15-minute interval for children picked up late after 4:05 PM or 6:05 PM.
WHAT TO BRING:

Campers must bring lunch (no glass bottles) and a water bottle
Campers are required to wear rain or snow gear in case of inclement weather
Campers must wear sneakers to participate in gym and playground activities

If my child requires emergency treatment because of illness or accident, I hereby authorize you
(ACT program staff) to call a physician or take my child for emergency treatment to a hospital. ⬜YES ⬜NO

My child has an EIP and I have had a doctor complete and submit the online medical form ⬜YES ⬜NO

I allow ACT to take pictures of my child(ren)? ⬜YES ⬜NO

I allow ACT to post pictures of my child(ren) on social media (ACT Website, Facebook, Instagram) ⬜YES ⬜NO

I allow ACT to post pictures of my child(ren) on Classtag? ⬜YES ⬜NO

I will go online and print the Code of Conduct to review with my child, sign, and submit ⬜YES ⬜NO

Applications will not be reviewed without payment.
We require a minimum of 10 children registered 10 days in advance to offer the camp day.

GUARDIAN/PARENT SIGNATURE: _______________________________________________DATE:__________________

http://www.actprograms.org/


September 26, Monday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

September 27, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

October 5, Wednesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

November 8, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

November 11, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 16, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 19, Monday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 20, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 21, Wednesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 22, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 23, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 27, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 28, Wednesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 29, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

December 30, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

Sept-Dec Total:_____________
Parent initial:______________
Office Initial:_______________

February 21, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 22, Wednesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 23, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February 24, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

February Total:_____________
Parent initial:______________
Office Initial:_______________

March 20, Monday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 21, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 22, Wednesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 23, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 24, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 27, Monday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 28, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 29, Wednesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 30, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March 31, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

March Total:________________
Parent initial:_______________
Office Initial:_______________

April 6, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 10, Monday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 11, Tuesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 12, Wednesday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 13, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April 14, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

April Total:_______________
Parent initial:______________
Office Initial:______________

June 8, Thursday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June 9, Friday
▢$60.00 Program day 9:30–4:00pm
▢$75.00 Extended day 8:00-6:00pm

June Total:_______________
Parent initial:______________
Office Initial:______________


